




















Entity Wide: General Fund Governmental Funds Notes

Unrestricted Cash & Investments s 415422 Unrestricted Fund Balen § 331,148 Total Tax Revenus $ 258,040

Current Liabilities s 5,532 Total Fund Balance $ 426801 Revenue Paying Debt Service $ 360,030

Deferred inflow H 220810 PY Fund Balance s 418,285 Total Revenus s 360,030
Total Revenue $ 360,030 Total Debt Service Principal $ 2,824
Total Expenditures 5 261,424 Totel Debl Service Interast $ 2

Governmental Interfund In $ =

Total Cash & Invesimenls s 415422 Interfund Out H - Enterprise Funds

Transfars In s = Proprietary Net Posltion ] -

Transfers Out s - Curmrent Assels s - P Nel Position H -

Property Tax 5 228,160 Deferred Outflow ] -« Government-Wide

Debt Service Principal $ 2,624 Current Liabilities s - Total Quistanding Debt 3 7.252

Total Expenditures $ 361,424 Deferred Inflow £ - Authorized but Unissued s -

Total Developer Advances 3 - Cash & Invesiments  $ - Year Authorized 1/0/1800

Total Developer Repayments 5 = Principal Expanse 5 -
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Library District
Compound Period ......... . Monthly
Nominal Annual Rate .... : 0.260 %

CASH FLOW DATA

Event Date Amount Number Period End Date
1 Loan 09/02/2020 13,147 .13 1
2 Payment 10/02/2020 220.57 60 Monthly  09/02/2025

AMORTIZATION SCHEDULE - Normal Amortization

Date Payment Interest Principal Balance
Loan 09/02/2020 13,147.13
1 10/02/2020 220.57 2.85 217.72 12,929.41
2 11/02/2020 220.57 2.80 217.77 12,711.64
3 12/02/2020 220.57 2.75 217.82 12,493.82
2020 Totals 661.71 8.40 653.31
4 01/02/2021 220.57 2.71 217.86 12,275.96
5 02/02/2021 220.57 2.66 217.91 12,058.05
6 03/02/2021 220.57 2.61 217.96 11,840.09
7 04/02/2021 220.57 2.57 218.00 11,622.09
8 05/02/2021 220.57 2.52 218.05 11,404.04
9 06/02/2021 220.57 2.47 218.10 11,185.94
10 07/02/2021 220.57 2.42 218.15 10,967.79
11 08/02/2021 220.57 2.38 218.19 10,749.60
12 09/02/2021 220.57 2.33 218.24 10,531.36
13 10/02/2021 220.57 2.28 218.29 10,313.07
14 11/02/2021 220.57 2.23 218.34 10,094.73
15 12/02/2021 220.57 2.19 218.38 9,876.35
2021 Totals 2,646.84 29.37 2,617.47
16 01/02/2022 220.57 2.14 218.43 9,657.92
17 02/02/2022 220.57 2.09 218.48 9,439.44
18 03/02/2022 220.57 2.05 218.52 9,220.92
19 04/02/2022 220.57 2.00 218.57 9,002.35
20 05/02/2022 220.57 1.95 218.62 8,783.73
21 06/02/2022 220.57 1.90 218.67 8,565.06
22 07/02/2022 220.57 1.86 218.71 8,346.35
23 08/02/2022 220.57 1.81 218.76 8,127.59
24 09/02/2022 220.57 1.76 218.81 7,908.78
25 10/02/2022 220.57 1.71 218.86 7,689.92
26 11/02/2022 220.57 1.67 218.90 7,471.02
27 12/02/2022 220.57 1.62 218.95 7,252.07
2022 Totals 2,646.84 22.56 2,624.28
28 01/02/2023 220.57 1.57 219.00 7,033.07

29 02/02/2023 220.57 1.52 219.05 6,814.02
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Date Payment Interest Principal Balance
30 03/02/2023 220.57 1.48 219.09 6,594.93
31 04/02/2023 220.57 1.43 219.14 6,375.79
32 05/02/2023 220.57 1.38 219.19 6,156.60
33 06/02/2023 220.57 1.33 219.24 5,937.36
34 07/02/2023 220.57 1.29 219.28 5,718.08
35 08/02/2023 220.57 1.24 219.33 5,498.75
36 09/02/2023 220.57 1.19 219.38 5,279.37
37 10/02/2023 220.57 1.14 219.43 5,059.94
38 11/02/2023 220.57 1.10 219.47 4,840.47
39 12/02/2023 220.57 1.05 219.52 4,620.95
2023 Totals 2,646.84 16.72 2,631.12
40 01/02/2024 220.57 1.00 219.57 4,401.38
41 02/02/2024 220.57 0.95 219.62 4,181.76
42 03/02/2024 220.57 0.91 219.66 3,962.10
43 04/02/2024 220.57 0.86 219.71 3,742.39
44 05/02/2024 220.57 0.81 219.76 3,522.63
45 06/02/2024 220.57 0.76 219.81 3,302.82
46 07/02/2024 220.57 0.72 219.85 3,082.97
47 08/02/2024 220.57 0.67 219.90 2,863.07
48 09/02/2024 220.57 0.62 219.95 2,643.12
49 10/02/2024 220.57 0.57 220.00 2,423.12
50 11/02/2024 220.57 0.53 220.04 2,203.08
51 12/02/2024 220.57 0.48 220.09 1,982.99
2024 Totals 2,646.84 8.88 2,637.96
52 01/02/2025 220.57 0.43 220.14 1,762.85
53 02/02/2025 220.57 0.38 220.19 1,542.66
54 03/02/2025 220.57 0.33 220.24 1,322.42
55 04/02/2025 220.57 0.29 220.28 1,102.14
56 05/02/2025 220.57 0.24 220.33 881.81
57 06/02/2025 220.57 0.19 220.38 661.43
58 07/02/2025 220.57 0.14 220.43 441.00
59 08/02/2025 220.57 0.10 220.47 220.53
60 09/02/2025 220.57 0.04 220.53 0.00
2025 Totals 1,985.13 2.14 1,982.99
Grand Totals 13,234.20 87.07 13,147.13
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Last interest amount decreased by 0.01 due to rounding.



